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Transportation Programs

2025 Tri-Valley Transit Holiday Schedule

New Year's Day (Wednesday, January 1°") - Closed

Martin Luther King Jr Day (Monday, January 20™) - Closed
President’s Day (Monday, February 17™) - Closed

Easter (Sunday, April 20™) - Open Regular Hours

Memorial Day (Monday, May 26™) - Closed

Juneteenth (Thursday, June 19™) - Closed

Independence Day (Friday, July 4™) - Closed

Labor Day (Monday, September 15") - Closed

Veterans Day (Tuesday, November 11™) - Open Regular Hours
Thanksgiving Day (Thursday, November 27™) - Closed

Day after Thanksgiving (Friday, November 28™) - Closed
Christmas Eve (Wednesday, December 24™) - Closing at 2:00pm
Christmas Day (Thursday, December 25™) - Closed

New Year's Eve (Wednesday, December 315")- Open

New Year's Day 2026 (Thursday, January 1°") - Closed

For weather related closing follow

1260am KROXAM or www.kroxam.com

1230am KTRF or www.trfradio.com

Call 1-800-201-3432 for weather related information



http://www.kroxam.com/
http://www.trfradio.com/

